



PACIFIC PINES STATE HIGH

INSPIRING EXCELLENCE TO EMPOWER SUCCESS

2027 Schedule of Fees

Student Resource Scheme	Year Level	Annual Fee
Student Resource Scheme Participation Fee	7 – 12	\$350
Student Resource Scheme Participation Fee discounted if paid in full by 13/11/2025	7 – 12	\$325
Extra-curricular Programs	Year Level	Annual Fee
Instrumental Music - Participation Fee	7 - 12	\$80
Instrumental Music - Instrument Hire (per instrument)	7 - 12	\$150
Instrumental Music – Drumline Participation Fee	7 – 12	\$80
Subject Fees	Year Level	Fee
Food Specialisation	9 & 10	\$65 per semester
Design Technologies (DAT)	10	\$35 per semester
Design Technologies (DAT)	9	\$65 per semester
Materials & Technologies Specialisation TMT (Furnishing Skills)	10	\$65 per semester
Materials & Technologies Specialisation 2 TTZ (Construction Skills)	10	\$65 per semester
Textiles and Design in Action	10	\$35 per semester
Furnishing Skills (FSK)	Units 1 - 4	* \$240
Building and Construction Skills (BSK)	Units 1 - 4	*\$240
Hospitality Practices	Units 1 - 4	*\$240
First Aid Course – Applies to 2026 Work Focus and Work Ready only - if required		\$90
Certificate IV in Dance - covers cost of camp, industry day and external workshops		\$100

* Invoiced at commencement of Unit 1. If your student should leave the subject a pro-rata refund will apply

Subject Fees – for further information refer to the Subject Course Guides for relevant year on [Pacific Pines State High School website](#)

Centre of Excellence Programs	Annual Fee
Centre of Excellence – Business, Leadership & Enterprise	\$50 per program
Centre of Excellence – Culinary Skills	\$100 per program
Centre of Excellence – Humanities, English, Literature & Media	\$55 per program
Centre of Excellence – STEM - Science & Mathematics	\$75 per program
Centre of Excellence – STEM - Technology	\$50 per program
Centre of Excellence – Dance	\$100 per program
Centre of Excellence – Drama	\$50 per program
Centre of Excellence – Music	\$80 per program
Centre of Excellence – Japanese	\$50 per program
Centre of Excellence – AFL	\$150 per program
Centre of Excellence – Netball	\$150 per program
Centre of Excellence – Soccer	\$150 per program
Centre of Excellence – Touch	\$150 per program

Centre of Excellence Programs – for further information refer to COE on [Pacific Pines State High School website](#)

Please Note: Information published in this document is correct as of May 2025. Pricing and information are subject to change.